Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

Cédigo
67ab2e80df46d
67ab2f574c59a
67ab2f6c024f2
67ab2fa6351b0
67ab32848bd00
67ab3330cd431
67ab333d3bdd6
67ab3555ac244
67ab390b1491b
67ab3bdcd9619
67ab3bf1ab3e0
67ab3cf64a26f
67ab41a3bcb39
67ab459e077af
67ab45e0c5300
67ab46e50c746
67ab4ea719220
67ab5174875f4
67ab55f5996e3
67ab6113b2015
67ab64ce69348
67ab65e46539d
67ab67b4d89cc
67ab6d8c2720b
67ab71dd52e2b
67ab7b3b6d5a8
67ab92534fd81
67ab957aef0b4

Senac

PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2025/071

Unidade Propria
Corte Masculino E Feminino

17/03/2025

Nome
Thalia costa Felix

Jamilly

Adirani

Armando

Luis Fernando

Danielly Vitoria Santos
ORLANDO

Debora thalita

Robert

Michelle

Anny Stéphanne dos Santos Reis

Gessica

P00070°0072°? 007 270007070072707007707 07770702 2777077°70°77?

Davi Rodrigues dos Santos
Jarina

Deyvid Santos Silva
Andreza Oliveira dos Santos
Jhony

Jefferson

Nalitha

Daiane Ferreira

Viviane da Silva Monteiro
Talita

Izabela Gardenia

Taina

Cleze

José wislan

ADRIAN SANTOS BISPO

Status
Selecionado

Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Selecionado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
11/02/2025 08:03:28
11/02/2025 08:07:03
11/02/2025 08:07:24
11/02/2025 08:08:22
11/02/2025 08:20:36
11/02/2025 08:23:28
11/02/2025 08:23:41
11/02/2025 08:32:37
11/02/2025 08:48:27
11/02/2025 09:00:28
11/02/2025 09:00:49
11/02/2025 09:05:10
11/02/2025 09:25:07
11/02/2025 09:42:06
11/02/2025 09:43:12
11/02/2025 09:47:33
11/02/2025 10:20:39
11/02/2025 10:32:36
11/02/2025 10:51:49
11/02/2025 11:39:15
11/02/2025 11:55:10
11/02/2025 11:59:48
11/02/2025 12:07:32
11/02/2025 12:32:28
11/02/2025 12:50:53
11/02/2025 13:30:51
11/02/2025 15:09:23
11/02/2025 15:22:50



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°

Cédigo
67ab9bc55d3c6
67ab9c6f02f7b
67abad42a1c644
67aba454b7872
67abb21a06476
67abb3fe73b11
67abcd788b500
67abe73a40ee9
67abe7602c615
67abed0Oadfc3d
67abf7ccc86e2
67ac3a8e00e0a
67ac980b6a583
67acb59745d75
67acd0b772269
67adce03ad6fa
67adf73b89c4b
67ae26db82786
67ae5246256f6
67ae7eec4cf4
67af4e0bcf1ff
67af6ae75d261
67afb739a7d95
67b2256f77d56
67b3bf54de33e

Nome
Hora

Nilcia santos

Gaby

Marjones Queiroz

Tiago

Mirele

Tamilles Oliveira

José Joaquim Marques Santos
Alana

Yago

Carlos

Eduardo Araujo Barros

Joao Lucas

Thamyres

Tatiane

Carlos Daniel Rodrigues dos Santos
Paula Oliveira

Greicy

Clecia

Leda

Euri

wesley

GUILHERME DE JESUS SANTOS
Jussara de Souza Silva

Jamilly

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente

Horario inscricao
11/02/2025 15:49:41
11/02/2025 15:52:31
11/02/2025 16:25:30
11/02/2025 16:26:12
11/02/2025 17:24:58
11/02/2025 17:33:02
11/02/2025 19:21:44
11/02/2025 21:11:38
11/02/2025 21:12:16
11/02/2025 21:36:26
11/02/2025 22:22:20
12/02/2025 03:07:10
12/02/2025 09:46:03
12/02/2025 11:52:07
12/02/2025 13:47:51
13/02/2025 07:48:35
13/02/2025 10:44:27
13/02/2025 14:07:39
13/02/2025 17:12:54
13/02/2025 20:23:24
14/02/2025 11:07:07
14/02/2025 13:10:15
14/02/2025 18:35:53
16/02/2025 14:50:39
17/02/2025 19:59:32



